FoodInfo datasheet - product fOOdm

Product name

Producer

|Lernon Cake 20x85 grams

||F7 Produktion

Category [tem Number
|Desserts ||400012 - 199025
Ingredients

Banana puree (99% banana puree, water), powdered sugar (sugar, potato starch), WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, flour treatment
agent (E300)), water, brown sugar (sugar, cane sugar syrup), sugar, apple filling with apple pieces (water, glucose syrup, apple pieces
(dried), sugar, modified starch (E1442), acidity regulator (E330), antioxidant (E300, E223), preservative (E202)), rapeseed oil, OATS,
psyllium husks, lemon paste (glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, lemon juice concentrate (20%), acidity regulator (E330), ethyl alcohol,
starch, natural lemon flavoring with other natural flavorings, carrot concentrate), lemon juice (lemon juice from concentrate,
preservatives (E220, E223)), vanilla sugar (sugar, WHEAT STARCH, 2% vanilla powder, flavoring, natural vanilla flavoring), iodized
salt (salt with added iodine, anti-caking agent (E535), acidity regulator (E500)), raising agent (E500), birch blue, yellow color (carrier
(E420), vegetable oil (sunflower, rapeseed), water, emulsifier (E472c, E322), antioxidant (E307, E304), color (E160)).

Allergens

Traces

Gluten, Sulphites.

||Egg, Lactose (milk), Nuts.

Nutrition per 100 grams

Energy, kJ

Energy, kcal

Fat

-of which saturates
Carbohydrates

-of which sugars
Dietary Fibre
Protein

Salt

1.215,7 kJ
290,5 kcal
6,58
0,5g
54,1¢g
40,9g
Not Specified
2,0g
10g

Production-information

F7 Produktion, Frostvej 7, 7100 Vejle

This data sheet was generated by FoodInfo on 2025-08-15 based on the recipe and the underlying raw material data
available in the system at that time. Both may have changed in the meantime.
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