## FoodInfo datasheet - product



Product name	Producer	
Lemon Cake 20x85 grams	F7 Produktion	
Category	Item Number	
Desserts	400012 - 199025	

## Ingredients

Banana puree (99% banana puree, water), powdered sugar (sugar, potato starch), WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, flour treatment agent (E300)), water, brown sugar (sugar, cane sugar syrup), sugar, apple filling with apple pieces (water, glucose syrup, apple pieces (dried), sugar, modified starch (E1442), acidity regulator (E330), antioxidant (E300, E223), preservative (E202)), rapeseed oil, OATS, psyllium husks, lemon paste (glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, lemon juice concentrate (20%), acidity regulator (E330), ethyl alcohol, starch, natural lemon flavoring with other natural flavorings, carrot concentrate), lemon juice (lemon juice from concentrate, preservatives (E220, E223)), vanilla sugar (sugar, WHEAT STARCH, 2% vanilla powder, flavoring, natural vanilla flavoring), iodized salt (salt with added iodine, anti-caking agent (E535), acidity regulator (E500)), raising agent (E500), birch blue, yellow color (carrier (E420), vegetable oil (sunflower, rapeseed), water, emulsifier (E472c, E322), antioxidant (E307, E304), color (E160)).

Allergens	Traces
Gluten, Sulphites.	Egg, Lactose (milk), Nuts.

## Nutrition per 100 grams

Energy, kJ	1.215,7 kJ
Energy, kcal	290,5 kcal
Fat	6,5 g
-of which saturates	0,5 g
Carbohydrates	54,1 g
-of which sugars	40,9g
Dietary Fibre	Not Specified
Protein	2,0 g
Salt	1,0 g

## Production-information

F7 Produktion, Frostvej 7, 7100 Vejle

This data sheet was generated by FoodInfo on 2025-08-15 based on the recipe and the underlying raw material data available in the system at that time. Both may have changed in the meantime.